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(57) CLAIM

We claim the ornamental design for a cabinet, as shown and

described.
DESCRIPTION

FIG. 1 1s a perspective view of a cabinet of the new design;
FI1G. 2 1s a side view of the cabinet of FIG. 1, the other side
view being a mirror 1mage;

FIG. 3 1s a front view of the cabinet of FIG. 1;

FIG. 4 1s a back view of the cabinet of FIG. 1;

FIG. 5 1s a top view of the cabinet of FIG. 1;

FIG. 6 1s a bottom view of the cabinet of FIG. 1;

FIG. 7 1s a perspective view of the cabinet of FIG. 1, wherein
the drawers are extended;

FIG. 8 15 a perspective view of another embodiment of the
new design;

FIG. 9 1s a side view of the cabinet of FIG. 8, the other side
view being a mirror 1mage;

FIG. 10 1s a front view of the cabinet of FIG. 8:;

FIG. 11 1s a back view of the cabinet of FIG. 8;

FIG. 12 1s a top view of the cabinet of FIG. 8;

FIG. 13 1s a bottom view of the cabinet of FIG. 8:

FIG. 14 1s a perspective view of the cabinet of FIG. 8,
wherein the drawers are extended;

FIG. 15 1s a perspective view of yet another embodiment of
the new design;

FIG. 16 1s a side view of the cabinet of FIG. 15, the other
side view being a mirror 1image;

IG. 17 1s a front view of the cabinet of FIG. 15;

IG. 18 1s a back view of the cabinet of FIG. 15;

IG. 19 1s a top view of the cabinet of FIG. 15;

IG. 20 1s a bottom view of the cabinet of FIG. 15; and,
IG. 21 1s a perspective view of the cabinet of FIG. 15,
wherein the drawers are extended.

T} '] T} '] T

1 Claim, 12 Drawing Sheets




Page 2

US D526,815 S

D457,704
D461,972
464,823
465,944
D480,894
D484,724
489,858

U.S. PATENT DOCUMENTS

nnounwnnnnnn

5/2002
8/2002
10/2002
11/2002
10/2003
1/2004
5/2004

Fiscus et al.
Everett
Malone
Jackson
Groves
Rodon et al.
Hay et al.

DA491,744
D491,746
495,898

DA497,272
D497,505
498,086

D501,736

2 N L LN N i

6/2004
6/2004

9/2004
10/2004
10/2004
11,2004

2/2005

Harwanko
Harwanko

Walker
Schultz
Harwanko
Harwanko
Kirkpatrick



U.S. Patent Aug. 22, 2006 Sheet 1 of 12 US D526.815 S

]

Figure 2



U.S. Patent Aug. 22, 2006 Sheet 2 of 12 US D526.815 S

.|r||||'||||

Figure 4
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Figure 7
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Figure 9
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Figure 12

Figure 13



U.S. Patent Aug. 22, 2006 Sheet 8 of 12 US D526.815 S

|
| 2 E
| “ —R —r
" =l —_———— - =
E : - SN N ===
N |
Z m 1 |
3l
| |
ity
3 = Ny S :
N ' —
i —
> T H| ' |
TR |
— =
— X —
| & = AN =
=N\ = Il

Figure 14
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Figure 20
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